
2017-18 WNL2 Cranham Sat 25/11/2017 23:11
Split time results Page 1 OEScore © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (45) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00

1 Matthew Whipple BOK 440 1:01:31 -16 +20 444
208(10) 227(20) 225(15) 228(20) 230(25) 231(40) 226(20) 229(25) 234(20) 236(20) 232(15) 233(40) 235(25) 222(25) 207(10) 206(10) 203(15) 205(10) 204(10) 220(25) 202(10) 209(20) 201(10) Finish

4:11 5:11 7:53 10:53 14:44 16:39 20:52 24:54 26:22 28:15 29:53 33:24 37:49 42:11 45:22 46:21 48:52 49:44 53:25 55:07 57:54 59:47 1:01:00 1:01:31
4:11 1:00 2:42 3:00 3:51 1:55 4:13 4:02 1:28 1:53 1:38 3:31 4:25 4:22 3:11 0:59 2:31 0:52 3:41 1:42 2:47 1:53 1:13 0:31

2 Ifor Powell BOK 390 1:00:20 -4 386
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 226(20) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 229(25) 234(20) 236(20) 232(15) 233(40) 235(25) 222(25) 207(10) Finish

4:00 5:25 8:36 12:05 14:50 21:08 23:25 25:26 30:30 36:29 38:09 41:17 43:15 46:03 49:57 55:29 58:21 1:00:20
4:00 1:25 3:11 3:29 2:45 6:18 2:17 2:01 5:04 5:59 1:40 3:08 1:58 2:48 3:54 5:32 2:52 1:59

3 Mark McLeod IND 410 1:05:03 -51 359
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 226(20) 231(40) 237(30) 229(25) 234(20) 236(20) 232(15) 233(40) 235(25) 222(25) 207(10) 206(10) 201(10) Finish

3:50 5:39 8:06 12:25 15:17 20:47 23:53 27:20 33:18 38:23 40:06 42:49 44:59 48:09 53:53 58:06 1:01:15 1:02:17 1:04:35 1:05:03
3:50 1:49 2:27 4:19 2:52 5:30 3:06 3:27 5:58 5:05 1:43 2:43 2:10 3:10 5:44 4:13 3:09 1:02 2:18 0:28

4 Jason Howell HOC 335 1:00:00 335
207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 226(20) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 236(20) 229(25) 234(20) 222(25) 205(10) 203(15) Finish

4:38 6:41 8:08 10:29 14:40 17:29 23:44 26:24 29:08 34:51 40:39 43:40 45:27 50:13 55:27 57:25 1:00:00
4:38 2:03 1:27 2:21 4:11 2:49 6:15 2:40 2:44 5:43 5:48 3:01 1:47 4:46 5:14 1:58 2:35

5 Tom Cochrane NGOC 325 58:05 325
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 229(25) 234(20) 222(25) 221(25) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 201(10) Finish

3:04 4:41 9:11 14:28 17:37 22:24 25:28 30:47 35:24 37:24 43:37 48:28 51:35 53:15 54:13 57:27 58:05
3:04 1:37 4:30 5:17 3:09 4:47 3:04 5:19 4:37 2:00 6:13 4:51 3:07 1:40 0:58 3:14 0:38

6 Richard Mawer BAOC 305 58:34 +20 325
201(10) 209(20) 202(10) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 222(25) 235(25) 236(20) 229(25) 234(20) 224(20) 208(10) 207(10) 206(10) Finish

1:11 5:17 7:27 10:05 13:13 17:21 19:37 23:27 29:33 33:02 39:26 42:29 44:14 51:20 53:28 55:14 56:36 58:34
1:11 4:06 2:10 2:38 3:08 4:08 2:16 3:50 6:06 3:29 6:24 3:03 1:45 7:06 2:08 1:46 1:22 1:58

7 Andy Creber NGOC 305 56:28 305
207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 226(20) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 229(25) 234(20) 206(10) 209(20) 201(10) Finish

4:05 6:09 7:17 10:10 14:02 21:13 27:39 30:19 32:42 38:45 44:32 46:14 51:10 54:02 55:44 56:28
4:05 2:04 1:08 2:53 3:52 7:11 6:26 2:40 2:23 6:03 5:47 1:42 4:56 2:52 1:42 0:44

8 Jim Bailey BOK 310 1:00:39 -7 303
208(10) 227(20) 225(15) 228(20) 230(25) 226(20) 231(40) 229(25) 234(20) 222(25) 207(10) 206(10) 205(10) 203(15) 204(10) 202(10) 210(15) 201(10) Finish

4:09 5:34 8:01 11:30 16:03 19:02 22:37 31:37 35:06 38:58 43:13 44:19 46:21 47:29 50:22 52:45 55:01 1:00:09 1:00:39
4:09 1:25 2:27 3:29 4:33 2:59 3:35 9:00 3:29 3:52 4:15 1:06 2:02 1:08 2:53 2:23 2:16 5:08 0:30

9 Tom Horton HOC 330 1:02:51 -29 301
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 223(20) 221(25) 222(25) 235(25) 233(40) 232(15) 236(20) 234(20) 229(25) 207(10) Finish

2:32 5:35 8:39 11:38 16:14 18:41 20:12 22:25 28:22 32:24 38:36 42:33 45:32 51:50 54:59 1:00:40 1:02:51
2:32 3:03 3:04 2:59 4:36 2:27 1:31 2:13 5:57 4:02 6:12 3:57 2:59 6:18 3:09 5:41 2:11

10 Paul Gebbett BOK 260 59:40 +20 280
201(10) 209(20) 202(10) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 222(25) 224(20) 227(20) 208(10) 207(10) 206(10) 205(10) 203(15) Finish

1:50 7:25 10:11 13:12 16:21 21:48 24:21 29:05 37:14 45:51 47:46 49:19 51:13 52:32 54:45 56:31 59:40
1:50 5:35 2:46 3:01 3:09 5:27 2:33 4:44 8:09 8:37 1:55 1:33 1:54 1:19 2:13 1:46 3:09

11 Paul Horsfall NGOC 275 1:01:27 -15 +20 280
206(10) 205(10) 221(25) 222(25) 235(25) 233(40) 232(15) 236(20) 237(30) 231(40) 228(20) 225(15) Finish

3:10 6:10 12:20 16:49 22:55 27:32 32:36 38:25 42:49 48:25 56:05 59:38 1:01:27
3:10 3:00 6:10 4:29 6:06 4:37 5:04 5:49 4:24 5:36 7:40 3:33 1:49

12 Richard Davies HOC 270 59:53 270
207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 229(25) 234(20) 222(25) Finish

6:20 8:37 10:37 13:20 18:34 22:13 29:06 32:00 38:39 46:13 49:14 53:13 59:53
6:20 2:17 2:00 2:43 5:14 3:39 6:53 2:54 6:39 7:34 3:01 3:59 6:40

13 Richard Purkis NGOC 255 54:33 255
201(10) 209(20) 202(10) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 223(20) 221(25) 205(10) 203(15) 206(10) 207(10) 224(20) 227(20) 208(10) Finish

1:48 5:10 8:39 12:02 15:24 21:02 24:46 6:28:27 30:22 35:40 37:17 40:23 42:12 47:22 49:18 51:14 54:33
1:48 3:22 3:29 3:23 3:22 5:38 3:44 6:03:41 5:18 1:37 3:06 1:49 5:10 1:56 1:56 3:19
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (45) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Matthew Whipple BOK 440 1:01:31 -16 +20 444

14 Jackie Hallett BOK 250 1:00:10 -2 248
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 222(25) 234(20) 236(20) 232(15) 237(30) 229(25) 207(10) 206(10) 205(10) 203(15) 202(10) 201(10) Finish

4:36 6:54 9:58 15:38 22:28 25:28 28:29 32:12 39:08 46:29 47:52 50:34 53:10 56:33 59:26 1:00:10
4:36 2:18 3:04 5:40 6:50 3:00 3:01 3:43 6:56 7:21 1:23 2:42 2:36 3:23 2:53 0:44

15 Rob Taylor HOC 210 58:44 +20 230
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 222(25) 207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 225(15) Finish *208

1:31 5:37 9:32 17:26 24:57 27:52 33:24 41:06 45:44 47:49 49:41 52:44 58:44 55:33
1:31 4:06 3:55 7:54 7:31 2:55 5:32 7:42 4:38 2:05 1:52 3:03 6:00

16 CHARLES DANIEL BOK 255 1:03:00 -30 225
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 235(25) 236(20) 229(25) 234(20) 222(25) 207(10) Finish

1:15 4:05 7:38 10:29 17:06 19:34 29:13 37:40 43:31 48:04 49:50 55:08 59:04 1:03:00
1:15 2:50 3:33 2:51 6:37 2:28 9:39 8:27 5:51 4:33 1:46 5:18 3:56 3:56

17 Rob Hick WSX 200 58:22 +20 220
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 222(25) 224(20) 227(20) 208(10) 207(10) 206(10) Finish

1:42 6:24 11:46 16:12 23:20 25:55 40:54 46:54 49:29 51:47 54:01 55:23 58:22
1:42 4:42 5:22 4:26 7:08 2:35 14:59 6:00 2:35 2:18 2:14 1:22 2:59

18 Tereza Maria Rush BOK 200 1:00:15 -3 +20 217
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 222(25) 235(25) 207(10) 206(10) Finish

1:19 5:10 9:30 14:50 21:54 24:16 29:05 41:02 48:00 56:50 58:00 1:00:15
1:19 3:51 4:20 5:20 7:04 2:22 4:49 11:57 6:58 8:50 1:10 2:15

19 Judith Austerberry NGOC 245 1:02:48 -28 217
227(20) 225(15) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 231(40) 229(25) 234(20) 236(20) 222(25) 207(10) Finish

5:25 9:10 14:11 18:15 25:56 30:35 41:28 43:31 46:55 55:59 1:00:07 1:02:48
5:25 3:45 5:01 4:04 7:41 4:39 10:53 2:03 3:24 9:04 4:08 2:41

20 Anne Straube OD 185 57:15 +20 205
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 222(25) 224(20) 208(10) Finish

1:37 11:03 14:22 18:06 23:10 26:05 33:10 41:45 49:28 54:00 57:15
1:37 9:26 3:19 3:44 5:04 2:55 7:05 8:35 7:43 4:32 3:15

21 Greg Best NGOC 235 1:08:24 -84 +20 171
206(10) 205(10) 221(25) 222(25) 235(25) 233(40) 232(15) 236(20) 234(20) 229(25) 207(10) 208(10) Finish

5:19 8:10 18:07 25:19 31:30 43:07 48:36 51:19 54:46 56:23 1:03:30 1:05:27 1:08:24
5:19 2:51 9:57 7:12 6:11 11:37 5:29 2:43 3:27 1:37 7:07 1:57 2:57

22 John Parfitt BOK 170 55:25 170
207(10) 222(25) 234(20) 229(25) 226(20) 228(20) 224(20) 227(20) 208(10) Finish

6:52 13:53 21:26 24:44 32:35 40:02 47:49 50:04 52:20 55:25
6:52 7:01 7:33 3:18 7:51 7:27 7:47 2:15 2:16 3:05

23 Carolyn Dent BOK 170 57:19 170
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 230(25) 226(20) 229(25) 207(10) 206(10) 201(10) Finish

6:35 9:56 13:43 22:14 28:46 33:30 41:39 50:57 52:23 56:24 57:19
6:35 3:21 3:47 8:31 6:32 4:44 8:09 9:18 1:26 4:01 0:55

24 Richard Cronin NGOC 145 34:52 +20 165
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 202(10) 220(25) 204(10) 205(10) 203(15) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) Finish

1:37 4:16 7:14 10:07 15:52 18:32 24:26 25:44 28:34 29:44 32:02 34:52
1:37 2:39 2:58 2:53 5:45 2:40 5:54 1:18 2:50 1:10 2:18 2:50

25 Christophe Pige NGOC 305 1:13:55 -140 165
208(10) 224(20) 227(20) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 232(15) 233(40) 235(25) 222(25) 207(10) Finish

6:44 11:49 13:35 18:58 21:54 27:57 30:44 37:06 45:34 51:01 58:57 1:05:59 1:10:51 1:13:55
6:44 5:05 1:46 5:23 2:56 6:03 2:47 6:22 8:28 5:27 7:56 7:02 4:52 3:04

26 Alison Simmons BOK 160 59:58 160
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 230(25) 226(20) 229(25) 207(10) 206(10) Finish

4:52 8:34 11:37 19:34 25:02 29:08 42:16 56:19 57:22 59:58
4:52 3:42 3:03 7:57 5:28 4:06 13:08 14:03 1:03 2:36
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (45) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Matthew Whipple BOK 440 1:01:31 -16 +20 444

27 Allan McCall NGOC 240 1:08:06 -81 159
207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 231(40) 237(30) 233(40) Finish

5:25 7:40 10:16 12:54 18:46 22:02 28:16 31:16 38:26 48:31 1:08:06
5:25 2:15 2:36 2:38 5:52 3:16 6:14 3:00 7:10 10:05 19:35

28 Jo McCormac IND 160 1:02:24 -24 +20 156
201(10) 202(10) 220(25) 204(10) 221(25) 222(25) 207(10) 206(10) 205(10) 203(15) 208(10) Finish

2:01 5:44 13:08 16:08 26:35 35:27 41:00 42:14 45:36 51:41 58:12 1:02:24
2:01 3:43 7:24 3:00 10:27 8:52 5:33 1:14 3:22 6:05 6:31 4:12

29 Julia Taylor IND 160 1:02:40 -27 +20 153
201(10) 209(20) 202(10) 210(15) 211(25) 220(25) 204(10) 205(10) 203(15) 206(10) 207(10) Finish

2:17 14:57 19:09 24:33 32:58 39:47 43:07 50:02 52:30 56:39 58:17 1:02:40
2:17 12:40 4:12 5:24 8:25 6:49 3:20 6:55 2:28 4:09 1:38 4:23

30 Kevin Brooker BAOC 130 1:00:35 -6 +20 144
201(10) 203(15) 205(10) 221(25) 207(10) 206(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) Finish

2:00 8:32 10:22 19:59 27:49 29:17 32:56 38:02 41:42 1:00:35
2:00 6:32 1:50 9:37 7:50 1:28 3:39 5:06 3:40 18:53

31 Mark Blackstone BOK 135 58:13 135
225(15) 228(20) 230(25) 226(20) 229(25) 234(20) 207(10) Finish

4:14 11:15 18:24 23:22 37:30 43:15 53:10 58:13
4:14 7:01 7:09 4:58 14:08 5:45 9:55 5:03

32 Brian Laycock HOC 175 1:04:00 -40 135
208(10) 227(20) 228(20) 212(25) 230(25) 231(40) 229(25) 207(10) Finish

6:16 10:14 19:02 24:12 33:44 38:58 51:35 1:00:30 1:04:00
6:16 3:58 8:48 5:10 9:32 5:14 12:37 8:55 3:30

33 Gwen Tanner BOK 140 1:03:20 -34 +20 126
201(10) 209(20) 210(15) 220(25) 204(10) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) 227(20) Finish

2:42 6:36 12:22 31:21 39:28 46:11 48:39 49:50 52:49 55:33 1:03:20
2:42 3:54 5:46 18:59 8:07 6:43 2:28 1:11 2:59 2:44 7:47

34 Richard Higgs NGOC 95 55:29 +20 115
201(10) 202(10) 220(25) 204(10) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) Finish

3:16 16:08 24:46 29:07 38:02 42:15 44:21 48:51 55:29
3:16 12:52 8:38 4:21 8:55 4:13 2:06 4:30 6:38

35 Alex Agombar NGOC 90 57:15 +20 110
203(15) 205(10) 204(10) 221(25) 207(10) 206(10) 208(10) Finish

12:13 14:49 19:20 31:32 44:15 46:00 51:57 57:15
12:13 2:36 4:31 12:12 12:43 1:45 5:57 5:18

36 Steve Chiverton HOC 115 1:02:48 -28 +20 107
201(10) 209(20) 202(10) 220(25) 204(10) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) Finish

2:50 8:31 14:41 22:25 26:55 38:26 53:25 55:06 58:27 1:02:48
2:50 5:41 6:10 7:44 4:30 11:31 14:59 1:41 3:21 4:21

37 Adrian Karney IND 105 46:17 105
201(10) 202(10) 204(10) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 225(15) Finish

1:47 5:22 12:16 18:08 24:09 27:01 31:04 37:25 42:51 46:17
1:47 3:35 6:54 5:52 6:01 2:52 4:03 6:21 5:26 3:26

38 Tom Agombar NGOC 105 59:11 105
207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 206(10) 205(10) 203(15) 201(10) Finish

8:01 13:14 18:13 27:45 46:21 50:14 52:45 58:23 59:11
8:01 5:13 4:59 9:32 18:36 3:53 2:31 5:38 0:48

39 Colin Powell SWOC 105 1:00:27 -5 100
201(10) 202(10) 204(10) 205(10) 203(15) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) 227(20) Finish

2:41 8:58 18:46 25:18 28:42 35:32 38:13 43:04 48:44 1:00:27
2:41 6:17 9:48 6:32 3:24 6:50 2:41 4:51 5:40 11:43
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Pl Name Club Pts Time Pty Mispunches Score CommentText1

Score  (45) 30 C  600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Matthew Whipple BOK 440 1:01:31 -16 +20 444

40 Colin Welch BOK 225 1:12:43 -128 97
201(10) 206(10) 207(10) 222(25) 235(25) 233(40) 237(30) 231(40) 230(25) 208(10) Finish

1:59 6:50 8:12 14:23 20:41 29:21 39:48 50:03 54:49 1:08:09 1:12:43
1:59 4:51 1:22 6:11 6:18 8:40 10:27 10:15 4:46 13:20 4:34

41 Steve Williams NGOC 215 1:12:28 -125 90
206(10) 207(10) 208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 228(20) 230(25) 226(20) 231(40) 212(25) 225(15) Finish

5:54 7:05 9:18 11:04 14:26 22:02 30:20 34:28 44:56 57:01 1:05:06 1:12:28
5:54 1:11 2:13 1:46 3:22 7:36 8:18 4:08 10:28 12:05 8:05 7:22

42 Emma Winder IND 70 38:47 70
201(10) 202(10) 204(10) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) Finish

2:42 8:55 13:29 20:04 23:15 25:04 27:48 38:47
2:42 6:13 4:34 6:35 3:11 1:49 2:44 10:59

43 Max Straube-Roth OD 10 25:16 10
201(10) Finish

7:36 25:16
7:36 17:40

Scott Craig BAOC 95 1:10:29 -105 dnf
208(10) 227(20) 224(20) 235(25) 207(10) 206(10) Finish

6:05 8:01 11:08 36:04 1:05:38 1:07:40 1:10:29
6:05 1:56 3:07 24:56 29:34 2:02 2:49

Ella May Rush BOK 110 1:25:08 -252 dnf
207(10) 206(10) 222(25) 235(25) 233(40) Finish

9:05 10:59 18:56 28:46 38:50 1:25:08
9:05 1:54 7:57 9:50 10:04 46:18


